CLEARANCE AND DOOR DELIVERY 180.000 1.00 180.000 0.00 661.500

Loading & Offloding Charges 81.000 1.00 81.000 0.00 297.675

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 217.000 1.00 217.000 0.00 797.475

AIRPORT HANDLING 200.000 1.00 200.000 0.00 735.000

1,028.00 0.00 3,777.90

Total Amount in USD: 1,028.00

Total Amount in AED: 3,777.90

USD One Thousand And Twenty Eight Only

AED Three Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy Seven And Ninety Fils Only